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                 Ist-CUP OF NATIONS OF SHOW AND PRECISION
            					    SMALL SHOW GROUP  - 2013
E:mail:   firscipa@rollersports.org	                            GIRONA- SPAIN	                               E:mail:    p.artistico@fep.es 
	FEDERATION:
	
	
	FEDERATION CONTACTS:
	NAME OF THE FEDERATION

	FEDERATION ADDRESS:
	
	
	Fax:
	
	

	COUNTRY:
	
	
	Phone:
	
	

	CLUB:
	
	
	Mail:
	
	


EACH FEDERATION CAN ENTRY THREE TEAMS, EACH TEAM CAN BE OF MINIMUM OF 6 SKATERS TO A MAXIMUM OF 12
The following skaters will partIcipate in the show group competition.
[bookmark: _GoBack](The skaters MUST be 12 years old on the 1st January of 2013)

	WRITE ALL IN CAPITOL LETTERS
	NAME OF THE GROUP:
	

	L/M
	AGE
	
	NAME
	SURNAME
	
	L/M
	AGE
	
	NAME
	SURNAME

	
	
	1-
	
	
	
	
	
	9-
	
	

	
	
	2-
	
	
	
	
	
	10-
	
	

	
	
	3-
	
	
	
	
	
	11-
	
	

	
	
	4-
	
	
	
	
	
	12-
	
	

	
	
	5-
	
	
	
	
	
	///
	RESERVES
	//////////////////////////////

	
	
	6-
	
	
	
	
	
	13-
	
	

	
	
	7-
	
	
	
	
	
	14-
	
	

	
	
	8-
	
	
	
	
	
	///
	/////////////////////
	//////////////////////////////



	SMALL  Show Title

	Please give a description of the Show with no more tan 25 words:
	

	
	
	



FOR EACH FROUP ARE ALLOWED THE FOLLOWING OFFICIALS:
	TEAM MANAGER:
	
	
	COACH:
	

	COACH:
	
	
	COREOGRAFO DEL EQUIPO:
	


The entry fee is 35 € (EUR) each  X             skater  skaters = Total                    €       
Please send the entry fee by money transfer in € (Euros) to: R.F.E.P. – Bank - La Caixa – Nº- 2100 3048 72 2200283246–followed by an E-mail– p.artistico@fep.es with full details of the money transferred – or you can pay  directly to the organization on the day scheduled for registration.
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